Bib #
73
74
72
4
56
77
63
19
39
66
76
34
31
94
82
69
68
15
78
100
87
106
85
24
83
57
38

First
Josh
Mikey
Caroline
Randy
Will
Katie
Honor
Harrison
Kim
Jeff
Tyson
Kevin
Kayla
Matt
Karisma
Mark
Scott
Charles
Zoe
Ben
TJ
Ann
Steve
Danielle
Raveena
Jackie
Erika

Last
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson

Ballew
Land
Rogers
McKune
Coleman
Hamer
Miller
Reimers
Godfrey
Frandsen
Waymack
Singh
O'Neal
Oberschlake
Cagle Jr
Rumbaugh
Winn
Taylor
Levasseur
Tarver
DuRant
Singh
Lofe

Guerrero

Age Gender
16 M
13
13
62
13
13
13
12
40
41
36
46
20
43
14
34
42

16

13
61
64
51
18
29
13
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City
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming

Watkinsville
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming

Young Harris
Hoschton

Cumming

Flowery Branch

Suwanee

Flowery Branch

Hoschton

Cumming

Flowery Branch

milton

Roswell
Cumming
Cumming
Oakwood
Louisville
Cumming
Hoschton

Roswell

Cumming

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
KY
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
00:18:19.603
00:18:57.337
00:19:59.398
00:22:58.708
00:23:23.590
00:24:20.155
00:24:20.321
00:24:22.037
00:24:49.545
00:24:49.999
00:25:23.180
00:25:28.051
00:25:41.143
00:25:54.162
00:25:55.559
00:25:57.051
00:26:08.768
00:26:21.201
00:26:23.429
00:26:23.864
00:26:24.591
00:26:47.147
00:26:47.961
00:26:49.929
00:26:51.305
00:26:54.827
00:26:57.917

Overall
1
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Sex Place
1
2
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Age Rank
1st 5K Male
2nd 5K Male
1st 5K Female
3rd 5K Male
1st Men 11-14
2nd 5K Female
3rd 5K Female
2nd Men 11-14
1st 5K Female Master
1st 5K Male Master
1st Men 35-39
2nd 5K Male Master
1st Female 20-24
3rd 5K Male Master
1st Female 11-14
1st Men 30-34
1st Men 40-44
1st Men 55-59
1st Female 15-19
1st Male 10 & Under
3rd Men 11-14
2nd 5K Female Master
1st Men 60-64
3rd 5K Female Master
2nd Female 15-19
1st Female 25-29
2nd Female 11-14

Champ Qual
Y
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Bib #
105
12
42
29
103
102
75
111
30
88
112
10
44
107

86
65
22

54
55
89
53
36
70
71
61

First
John
Sarah
Amy
Jim
William
Roland
Vince
Andre
Laura
Mike
Jeffrey
Rona
Eddie
Clarizel
Tabitha
Tim
Aristha
Lisa
Shannon
Rachel
Thomas
Jeanne
Lesley
Blake
Lindsey
Marcia

Valarie

Last
Gram
Borrero
Gerborg
Foster
Wood
Wood
Ray
Keeve
Foster
Torrence
Lewis
Boling
Hicks
Havenga
Banners
Taylor
Mendelsohn
Deignan
Blasick
Land
Land
Travis
Land
Gray
O'Shea
Parker

McGregor

Age Gender
70 M
17
44
48
38
8
42
46
43
53
52
56
49
26
31
46
47
42
33
11
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City
Gainesville
Buford
Cumming
Atlanta
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Atlanta
Lawrenceville
Dawsonville
Cumming
Cumming
Sugar hill
Duluth
Cumming
Cumming
Buford
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming
Buford
Cumming
Cumming

Cumming

Flowery Branch

Cumming

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
00:26:59.717
00:27:00.598
00:27:05.560
00:28:11.764
00:28:35.416
00:28:35.678
00:28:37.147
00:28:47.376
00:28:57.682
00:29:13.904
00:29:37.680
00:29:43.688
00:29:49.559
00:30:34.109
00:30:36.379
00:30:40.183
00:30:42.948
00:31:18.761
00:31:31.386
00:31:42.409
00:32:08.156
00:32:08.507
00:32:24.513
00:32:55.320
00:32:56.072
00:33:43.657
00:34:31.925

Overall
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Sex Place
16
13
14
17
18
19
20
21
15
22
23
16
24
17
18
25
19
20
21
22
26
23
24
27
25
26
27

Age Rank
1st Men 70-74
3rd Female 15-19
1st Female 40-44
1st Men 45-49
2nd Men 35-39
2nd Male 10 & Under
2nd Men 40-44
2nd Men 45-49
2nd Female 40-44
1st Men 50-54
2nd Men 50-54
1st Female 55-59
3rd Men 45-49
2nd Female 25-29
1st Female 30-34
4th Men 45-49
1st Female 45-49
3rd Female 40-44
2nd Female 30-34
3rd Female 11-14
5th Men 45-49
4th Female 40-44
5th Female 40-44
2nd Men 30-34
3rd Female 30-34
1st Female 60-64
3rd Female 25-29

Champ Qual
Y



Bib #
62
60
92
99
18
48
101
46
37
59
91
98
96
80
81

97
17
52
51
7
49
32
90
79
13
40

First
William
Gregory

Beth

Alex

BIkII

Almedina

Julie

Lisa
Summer

Jackie

Alice
Debbie

Sally

Ariane

Mario

Kelsie

April

Mary

Ann
Amy Jo

Zilha

Nerminka
Peggy
Marianne
Kelly
Jim

Stacey

Last
McGregor
Martinez
Walsh
Winn
Chamblee
Junuzovic
Winn
Joiner
Grobe
Marsden
Van Derveer
Willis
Williams
Seixas
Seixas
Ballew
Williamson
Castleberry
Kolodzinski
Kenney
Besic
Junuzovic
Frandsen
Valentine
Schmaltz
Bullard

Harrington

Age Gender
26 M
64
26
13
68
27
43
53
31
33
20
56
54
46
50
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City
Cumming
Atlanta
Sugar hill
Cumming
Anderson
Lawrenceville
Cumming
Lawrenceville
Norcross
Cumming
Colorado Springs
Cumming
Gainesville
Suwanee
Suwanee
Watkinsville
Kennesaw
Hoschton
Cumming
Cumming
Lawrenceville
Lawrenceville
Suwanee
Dacula
Gainesville
Cumming

Lawrenceville

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
SC
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
00:34:32.000
00:34:41.922
00:34:59.199
00:35:02.029
00:35:05.181
00:35:10.821
00:35:27.032
00:35:50.925
00:35:54.483
00:35:59.397
00:36:01.290
00:37:00.240
00:37:14.791
00:37:36.476
00:37:36.873
00:37:58.513
00:38:02.829
00:39:45.776
00:39:53.174
00:39:53.184
00:40:34.502
00:40:42.608
00:41:10.808
00:41:36.124
00:42:21.859
00:42:34.614
00:42:47.833

Overall
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Sex Place
28
29
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
31
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
32
49

Age Rank

1st Men 25-29

2nd Men 60-64
4th Female 25-29
4th Female 11-14

1st Men 65-69
5th Female 25-29
6th Female 40-44
1st Female 50-54
4th Female 30-34
5th Female 30-34
2nd Female 20-24
2nd Female 55-59
2nd Female 50-54
2nd Female 45-49

3rd Men 50-54
5th Female 11-14
6th Female 30-34
3rd Female 45-49
4th Female 45-49
7th Female 40-44
3rd Female 20-24
5th Female 45-49
6th Female 45-49
3rd Female 50-54
4th Female 50-54

4th Men 50-54
6th Female 25-29

Champ Qual
Y



Bib #
25
20

2
5
50
23
58
93
64
84
47
14
1
108
109
110
104
104
33
41
45
95
67

First
Nicolette
Mindi
Kayla
Sherri
Tina
Lisa
Tara
Terence
Wendy
Sam
Rebecca
Sonja
Doug
Kerry
Kelley
Jamie
Bucky
Bucky
Jessica
Alison
Diana
Stefanie
Sarah

Last
Falanga
Coleman
Ballew
Ballew
Keeve
Dudash
Marcus
Walts
Melton
Stanley
Jubon
Bullard
Ashley
Roswell
Shaffer
Shaffer
Woods
Woods
Fraser
Haste
Hill
Whiteley

Nacca

Age Gender
32 F
46
24
52
42
44
39
68
49
54
43
45
58
59
47
23
61
61
30
32
29
31
33
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City
Alpharetta
Cumming

Watkinsville
Watkinsville
Cumming
Canton
Cumming
Atlanta

Dacula

Flowery Branch

Suwanee
Cumming
Gainesvillve
Cumming
Loganville
Loganville
Clarkesville
Clarkesville
Woodstock
Woodstock
Kennesaw
Loganville

Loganville

State
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Time
00:43:47.792
00:44:29.661
00:44:36.514
00:44:40.789
00:45:24.760
00:45:24.888
00:45:25.204
00:45:50.180
00:45:58.648
00:46:00.772
00:47:48.183
00:47:50.135
00:49:20.108
00:49:46.633
00:51:07.790
00:51:07.870
00:55:08.623
00:55:08.623
00:58:32.457
00:58:35.006
00:58:35.079
00:59:32.940
00:59:34.408

Overall
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
99
100
101
102
103

Sex Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
33
57
34
58
59
35
60
61
62
36
37
63
64
65
66
67

Age Rank
7th Female 30-34
7th Female 45-49
4th Female 20-24
5th Female 50-54
8th Female 40-44
9th Female 40-44
1st Female 35-39
2nd Men 65-69
8th Female 45-49
5th Men 50-54
10th Female 40-44
9th Female 45-49
2nd Men 55-59
3rd Female 55-59
10th Female 45-49
5th Female 20-24
3rd Men 60-64
3rd Men 60-64
8th Female 30-34
9th Female 30-34
7th Female 25-29
10th Female 30-34
11th Female 30-34

Champ Qual



