Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
73	Josh	Patterson	16	М	Cumming	GA	00:18:19.603	1	1	1st 5K Male	Υ
74	Mikey	Patterson	13	М	Cumming	GA	00:18:57.337	2	2	2nd 5K Male	Υ
72	Caroline	Patterson	13	F	Cumming	GA	00:19:59.398	3	1	1st 5K Female	Υ
4	Randy	Ballew	62	М	Watkinsville	GA	00:22:58.708	4	3	3rd 5K Male	Υ
56	Will	Land	13	М	Cumming	GA	00:23:23.590	5	4	1st Men 11-14	Υ
77	Katie	Rogers	13	F	Cumming	GA	00:24:20.155	6	2	2nd 5K Female	Υ
63	Honor	McKune	13	F	Cumming	GA	00:24:20.321	7	3	3rd 5K Female	Υ
19	Harrison	Coleman	12	М	Cumming	GA	00:24:22.037	8	5	2nd Men 11-14	
39	Kim	Hamer	40	F	Young Harris	GA	00:24:49.545	9	4	1st 5K Female Master	Υ
66	Jeff	Miller	41	М	Hoschton	GA	00:24:49.999	10	6	1st 5K Male Master	Υ
76	Tyson	Reimers	36	М	Cumming	GA	00:25:23.180	11	7	1st Men 35-39	Υ
34	Kevin	Godfrey	46	М	Flowery Branch	GA	00:25:28.051	12	8	2nd 5K Male Master	Υ
31	Kayla	Frandsen	20	F	Suwanee	GA	00:25:41.143	13	5	1st Female 20-24	Υ
94	Matt	Waymack	43	М	Flowery Branch	GA	00:25:54.162	14	9	3rd 5K Male Master	Υ
82	Karisma	Singh	14	F	Hoschton	GA	00:25:55.559	15	6	1st Female 11-14	Υ
69	Mark	O'Neal	34	М	Cumming	GA	00:25:57.051	16	10	1st Men 30-34	Υ
68	Scott	Oberschlake	42	М	Flowery Branch	GA	00:26:08.768	17	11	1st Men 40-44	Υ
15	Charles	Cagle Jr	59	М	milton	GA	00:26:21.201	18	12	1st Men 55-59	Υ
78	Zoe	Rumbaugh	16	F	Roswell	GA	00:26:23.429	19	7	1st Female 15-19	Υ
100	Ben	Winn	9	М	Cumming	GA	00:26:23.864	20	13	1st Male 10 & Under	Υ
87	TJ	Taylor	13	М	Cumming	GA	00:26:24.591	21	14	3rd Men 11-14	
106	Ann	Levasseur	61	F	Oakwood	GA	00:26:47.147	22	8	2nd 5K Female Master	Υ
85	Steve	Tarver	64	М	Louisville	KY	00:26:47.961	23	15	1st Men 60-64	Υ
24	Danielle	DuRant	51	F	Cumming	GA	00:26:49.929	24	9	3rd 5K Female Master	Υ
83	Raveena	Singh	18	F	Hoschton	GA	00:26:51.305	25	10	2nd Female 15-19	
57	Jackie	Lofe	29	F	Roswell	GA	00:26:54.827	26	11	1st Female 25-29	Υ
38	Erika	Guerrero	13	F	Cumming	GA	00:26:57.917	27	12	2nd Female 11-14	

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
105	John	Gram	70	М	Gainesville	GA	00:26:59.717	28	16	1st Men 70-74	Υ
12	Sarah	Borrero	17	F	Buford	GA	00:27:00.598	29	13	3rd Female 15-19	
42	Amy	Gerborg	44	F	Cumming	GA	00:27:05.560	30	14	1st Female 40-44	Υ
29	Jim	Foster	48	М	Atlanta	GA	00:28:11.764	31	17	1st Men 45-49	Υ
103	William	Wood	38	М	Cumming	GA	00:28:35.416	32	18	2nd Men 35-39	
102	Roland	Wood	8	М	Cumming	GA	00:28:35.678	33	19	2nd Male 10 & Under	
75	Vince	Ray	42	М	Cumming	GA	00:28:37.147	34	20	2nd Men 40-44	
111	Andre	Keeve	46	М	Cumming		00:28:47.376	35	21	2nd Men 45-49	
30	Laura	Foster	43	F	Atlanta	GA	00:28:57.682	36	15	2nd Female 40-44	
88	Mike	Torrence	53	М	Lawrenceville	GA	00:29:13.904	37	22	1st Men 50-54	Υ
112	Jeffrey	Lewis	52	М	Dawsonville		00:29:37.680	38	23	2nd Men 50-54	
10	Rona	Boling	56	F	Cumming	GA	00:29:43.688	39	16	1st Female 55-59	Υ
44	Eddie	Hicks	49	М	Cumming	GA	00:29:49.559	40	24	3rd Men 45-49	
107	Clarizel	Havenga	26	F	Sugar hill	GA	00:30:34.109	41	17	2nd Female 25-29	
6	Tabitha	Banners	31	F	Duluth	GA	00:30:36.379	42	18	1st Female 30-34	Υ
86	Tim	Taylor	46	М	Cumming	GA	00:30:40.183	43	25	4th Men 45-49	
65	Aristha	Mendelsohn	47	F	Cumming	GA	00:30:42.948	44	19	1st Female 45-49	Υ
22	Lisa	Deignan	42	F	Buford	GA	00:31:18.761	45	20	3rd Female 40-44	
8	Shannon	Blasick	33	F	Cumming	GA	00:31:31.386	46	21	2nd Female 30-34	
54	Rachel	Land	11	F	Cumming	GA	00:31:42.409	47	22	3rd Female 11-14	
55	Thomas	Land	45	М	Cumming	GA	00:32:08.156	48	26	5th Men 45-49	
89	Jeanne	Travis	40	F	Buford	GA	00:32:08.507	49	23	4th Female 40-44	
53	Lesley	Land	40	F	Cumming	GA	00:32:24.513	50	24	5th Female 40-44	
36	Blake	Gray	34	М	Cumming	GA	00:32:55.320	51	27	2nd Men 30-34	
70	Lindsey	O'Shea	33	F	Cumming	GA	00:32:56.072	52	25	3rd Female 30-34	
71	Marcia	Parker	60	F	Flowery Branch	GA	00:33:43.657	53	26	1st Female 60-64	Υ
61	Valarie	McGregor	26	F	Cumming	GA	00:34:31.925	54	27	3rd Female 25-29	

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
62	William	McGregor	26	М	Cumming	GA	00:34:32.000	55	28	1st Men 25-29	Υ
60	Gregory	Martinez	64	М	Atlanta	GA	00:34:41.922	56	29	2nd Men 60-64	
92	Beth	Walsh	26	F	Sugar hill	GA	00:34:59.199	57	28	4th Female 25-29	
99	Alex	Winn	13	F	Cumming	GA	00:35:02.029	58	29	4th Female 11-14	
18	Blkll	Chamblee	68	М	Anderson	SC	00:35:05.181	59	30	1st Men 65-69	Υ
48	Almedina	Junuzovic	27	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:35:10.821	60	30	5th Female 25-29	
101	Julie	Winn	43	F	Cumming	GA	00:35:27.032	61	31	6th Female 40-44	
46	Lisa	Joiner	53	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:35:50.925	62	32	1st Female 50-54	Υ
37	Summer	Grobe	31	F	Norcross	GA	00:35:54.483	63	33	4th Female 30-34	
59	Jackie	Marsden	33	F	Cumming	GA	00:35:59.397	64	34	5th Female 30-34	
91	Alice	Van Derveer	20	F	Colorado Springs	CO	00:36:01.290	65	35	2nd Female 20-24	
98	Debbie	Willis	56	F	Cumming	GA	00:37:00.240	66	36	2nd Female 55-59	
96	Sally	Williams	54	F	Gainesville	GA	00:37:14.791	67	37	2nd Female 50-54	
80	Ariane	Seixas	46	F	Suwanee	GA	00:37:36.476	68	38	2nd Female 45-49	
81	Mario	Seixas	50	М	Suwanee	GA	00:37:36.873	69	31	3rd Men 50-54	
3	Kelsie	Ballew	14	F	Watkinsville	GA	00:37:58.513	70	39	5th Female 11-14	
97	April	Williamson	31	F	Kennesaw	GA	00:38:02.829	71	40	6th Female 30-34	
17	Mary	Castleberry	49	F	Hoschton	GA	00:39:45.776	72	41	3rd Female 45-49	
52	Ann	Kolodzinski	46	F	Cumming	GA	00:39:53.174	73	42	4th Female 45-49	
51	Amy Jo	Kenney	41	F	Cumming	GA	00:39:53.184	74	43	7th Female 40-44	
7	Zilha	Besic	24	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:40:34.502	75	44	3rd Female 20-24	
49	Nerminka	Junuzovic	48	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:40:42.608	76	45	5th Female 45-49	
32	Peggy	Frandsen	49	F	Suwanee	GA	00:41:10.808	77	46	6th Female 45-49	
90	Marianne	Valentine	52	F	Dacula	GA	00:41:36.124	78	47	3rd Female 50-54	
79	Kelly	Schmaltz	50	F	Gainesville	GA	00:42:21.859	79	48	4th Female 50-54	
13	Jim	Bullard	52	М	Cumming	GA	00:42:34.614	80	32	4th Men 50-54	
40	Stacey	Harrington	29	F	Lawrenceville	GA	00:42:47.833	81	49	6th Female 25-29	

Bib#	First	Last	Age	Gender	City	State	Time	Overall	Sex Place	Age Rank	Champ Qual
25	Nicolette	Falanga	32	F	Alpharetta	GA	00:43:47.792	82	50	7th Female 30-34	
20	Mindi	Coleman	46	F	Cumming	GA	00:44:29.661	83	51	7th Female 45-49	
2	Kayla	Ballew	24	F	Watkinsville	GA	00:44:36.514	84	52	4th Female 20-24	
5	Sherri	Ballew	52	F	Watkinsville	GA	00:44:40.789	85	53	5th Female 50-54	
50	Tina	Keeve	42	F	Cumming	GA	00:45:24.760	86	54	8th Female 40-44	
23	Lisa	Dudash	44	F	Canton	GA	00:45:24.888	87	55	9th Female 40-44	
58	Tara	Marcus	39	F	Cumming	GA	00:45:25.204	88	56	1st Female 35-39	Υ
93	Terence	Walts	68	М	Atlanta	GA	00:45:50.180	89	33	2nd Men 65-69	
64	Wendy	Melton	49	F	Dacula	GA	00:45:58.648	90	57	8th Female 45-49	
84	Sam	Stanley	54	М	Flowery Branch	GA	00:46:00.772	91	34	5th Men 50-54	
47	Rebecca	Jubon	43	F	Suwanee	GA	00:47:48.183	92	58	10th Female 40-44	
14	Sonja	Bullard	45	F	Cumming	GA	00:47:50.135	93	59	9th Female 45-49	
1	Doug	Ashley	58	М	Gainesvillve	GA	00:49:20.108	94	35	2nd Men 55-59	
108	Kerry	Roswell	59	F	Cumming	GA	00:49:46.633	95	60	3rd Female 55-59	
109	Kelley	Shaffer	47	F	Loganville	GA	00:51:07.790	96	61	10th Female 45-49	
110	Jamie	Shaffer	23	F	Loganville	GA	00:51:07.870	97	62	5th Female 20-24	
104	Bucky	Woods	61	М	Clarkesville	GA	00:55:08.623	98	36	3rd Men 60-64	
104	Bucky	Woods	61	М	Clarkesville	GA	00:55:08.623	98	37	3rd Men 60-64	
33	Jessica	Fraser	30	F	Woodstock	GA	00:58:32.457	99	63	8th Female 30-34	
41	Alison	Haste	32	F	Woodstock	GA	00:58:35.006	100	64	9th Female 30-34	
45	Diana	Hill	29	F	Kennesaw	GA	00:58:35.079	101	65	7th Female 25-29	
95	Stefanie	Whiteley	31	F	Loganville	GA	00:59:32.940	102	66	10th Female 30-34	
67	Sarah	Nacca	33	F	Loganville	GA	00:59:34.408	103	67	11th Female 30-34	